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Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 2a tappa

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 FAVA Emanuel

2 MELILLI Riccardo

LORA Erik

RIZZO Gabriele

SALUTA Luca

PALMIERI Mattia

CISARO Lorenzo

FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant
CARAMELLINO Luca
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FERRO Luca

11 GALLETTO Edoardo

12 CANNELLA Mattia

13 ERCOLANO Leonardo

14 CIBRARIO Andrea

15 ONGARO Riccardo

16 MAURUTTO Marco

17 OGGERI Enrico

18 ZAPPAROLI Loris

19 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo

20  TOMEI Filippo

21 DUTTO Jacopo

22 DIMOLA Christian

23 GHIDONI Samuele

24 ALTINI Lorenzo

25 ACUCELLA Andrea

26 RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco

27 GUSSONE Simone

28 RASO Giuseppe

29 CUCCHI Thomas
BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia

31 GALLETTO Alessandro

32 RAVERA Riccardo

33 GHIONE Enrico
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200 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC.1

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Vivisport UISP Fossano as

Asti Nuoto

50m

28.71
29.15
29.64
30.63
29.87
30.57
29.50
31.01
31.54
31.19
31.05
32.81
31.49
31.33
32.97
31.95
31.95
32.30
31.60
32.13
32.25
32.74
32.70
33.01
33.49
33.82
32.35
33.49
31.70
33.52
33.81
34.03

34.36

100m

59.13
30.42
1'00.66
31.51
1'01.57
31.93
1'02.92
32.29
1'01.74
31.87
1'03.43
32.86
1'02.43
32.93
1'04.52
33.51
1'05.68
34.14
1'04.90
33.71
1'04.28
33.23
1'07.06
34.25
1'05.93
34.44
1'05.75
34.42
1'07.71

34.74
1'06.55
34.60
1'06.49
34.54
1'06.87
34.57
1'05.93
34.33
1'07.45
35.32
1'07.50
35.25
1'08.18
35.44
1'08.16
35.46
1'08.70
35.69
1'09.35
35.86
1'09.91
36.09
1'08.17
35.82
1'09.59
36.10
1'07.16
35.46
1'09.97
36.45
1'10.55
36.74
1'10.54
36.51
1'11.37
37.01

150m

1'29.95
30.82
1'32.79
32.13
1'33.82
32.25
1'35.77

32.85
1'34.35
32.61
1'36.84
33.41
1'36.78
34.35
1'38.66
34.14
1'40.59
34.91
1'39.99
35.09
1'39.45
35.17
1'41.84
34.78
1'41.95

36.02
1'41.32
35.57
1'41.91
34.20
1'41.70
35.15
1'41.53
35.04
1'42.11
35.24
1'41.63
35.70
1'43.24
35.79
1'43.41
35.91
1'44.27
36.09
1'44.24
36.08
1'45.27
36.57
1'45.51
36.16
1'46.63
36.72
1'46.35
38.18
1'46.97
37.38
1'44.15

36.99
1'47.18
37.21
1'48.17
37.62
1'47.80
37.26
1'49.28
37.91

ARRIVO Record

2'00.95
31.00
2'04.72

31.93
2'05.32
31.50
2'07.41

31.64
2'07.69
33.34
2'10.40
33.56
2'10.85
34.07
2'12.79
34.13
2'14.62
34.03
2'15.23
35.24
2'15.44
35.99
2'15.87
34.03
2'16.31
34.36
2'16.46
35.14
2'16.60
34.69
2'16.86
35.16
2'16.87
35.34
2'17.18

35.07
2'17.38
35.75
2'18.80
35.56
2'19.41
36.00
2'19.87
35.60
2'19.90
35.66
2'20.71
35.44
2'21.00
35.49
2'22.72
36.09
2'22.87
36.52
2'23.56
36.59
2'23.57
39.42
2'23.57
36.39
2'24.14
35.97
2'25.16
37.36
2'26.69
37.41
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POS

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

COGNOME E NOME

RAVIZZA Francesco
FIOCCO Lorenzo
MARSALISI Riccardo
CASTELLAZZO Mattia
SPINA Andrea
GUERRA Tomas
CIANCIA Federico
TURLETTO Lorenzo
FRISO Luca
VOGLINO Lorenzo
CHIMIRRI Simone

NON CLASSIFICATI

DELLAROLE Andrea

Pubblicata: 14/01/2017 ore 13:25
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ANNO

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

1999

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Nichelino
ITA Dynamic Sport

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Nichelino
ITA Dynamic Sport

ITA  Polisp UISP River Borgaro
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Asti Nuoto

ITA  Polisp UISP River Borgaro

ITA  Dynamic Sport

34.52
35.98
35.55
35.39
36.31
36.99
36.99
38.68
38.28
38.45
39.17

1'11.24
36.72
1'15.61
39.63
1'13.99
38.44
1'14.00

38.61
1'15.48
39.17
1'16.49
39.50
1'16.48
39.49
1'18.64
39.96
1'20.61
42.33
1'19.82
41.37
1'21.39
42.22

1'48.69
37.45
1'53.70
38.09
1'53.20
39.21
1'53.83
39.83
1'55.54
40.06
1'57.20
40.71
1'58.19
41.71
1'59.86
41.22
2'04.03
43.42
2'03.33
43.51
2'04.88
43.49

ARRIVO

2'26.69
38.00
2'30.44

36.74
2'32.09
38.89
2'33.03
39.20
2'35.12
39.58
2'35.96
38.76
2'40.33
42.14
2'41.30
41.44
2'43.96
39.93
2'46.74
43.41
2'47.82
42.94

Record

ASS

Elaborazione dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto

Page 2



